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Monthly Statistics for April 2018

Total Hits 1778748
Total Files 1428329
Total Pages 744724
Total Visits 182975
Total kB Files 34492076
Total kB In 0
Total kB Out 0

Total Unique Sites 53510
Total Unique URLs 149018

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 2470 6617
Hits per Day 59291 89363
Files per Day 47610 71818
Pages per Day 24824 48425
Sites per Day 1783 3452
Visits per Day 6099 9123
kB Files per Day 1149736 1794440
kB In per Day 0 0
kB Out per Day 0 0

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 80.30% 1428329
Code 206 - Partial Content 0.25% 4367
Code 301 - Moved Permanently 0.03% 599
Code 302 - Found 1.48% 26290
Code 303 - See Other 0.01% 238
Code 304 - Not Modified 1.13% 20091
Code 307 - Moved Temporarily 12.50% 222256
Code 400 - Bad Request 0.06% 1082
Code 401 - Unauthorized 0.00% 50
Code 403 - Forbidden 1.04% 18455
Code 404 - Not Found 1.89% 33594
Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 0.00% 2
Code 416 - Requested Range Not Satisfiable 0.00% 1
Code 500 - Internal Server Error 1.32% 23394



Daily Statistics for April 2018

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites kB F kB In kB
Out

1 54409 3.06% 46281 3.24% 30032 4.03% 5249 2.87% 2489 4.65% 900753 2.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 70347 3.95% 60393 4.23% 33510 4.50% 6646 3.63% 3226 6.03% 1249527 3.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 55345 3.11% 45489 3.18% 19905 2.67% 6494 3.55% 3186 5.95% 1200364 3.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

4 55019 3.09% 45415 3.18% 18113 2.43% 6188 3.38% 3265 6.10% 1213361 3.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

5 54724 3.08% 44168 3.09% 18630 2.50% 6036 3.30% 3105 5.80% 1108047 3.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

6 52423 2.95% 42841 3.00% 18749 2.52% 6284 3.43% 3172 5.93% 1072436 3.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 55227 3.10% 46138 3.23% 24674 3.31% 6451 3.53% 2827 5.28% 913181 2.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

8 54197 3.05% 45515 3.19% 24070 3.23% 5884 3.22% 2791 5.22% 1028016 2.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 57502 3.23% 47987 3.36% 19981 2.68% 6360 3.48% 3208 6.00% 1097166 3.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 63243 3.56% 53479 3.74% 26044 3.50% 6265 3.42% 3225 6.03% 1542946 4.47% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 62687 3.52% 53186 3.72% 27551 3.70% 6585 3.60% 3115 5.82% 1055771 3.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 56399 3.17% 45976 3.22% 21956 2.95% 6941 3.79% 3168 5.92% 1794440 5.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 44676 2.51% 38176 2.67% 13417 1.80% 3561 1.95% 2896 5.41% 1163021 3.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

14 55356 3.11% 48305 3.38% 23077 3.10% 2850 1.56% 2739 5.12% 1055654 3.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 48152 2.71% 38831 2.72% 18996 2.55% 5777 3.16% 2797 5.23% 1232442 3.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

16 58259 3.28% 47472 3.32% 19069 2.56% 6810 3.72% 3452 6.45% 1181527 3.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 55475 3.12% 45727 3.20% 19658 2.64% 6131 3.35% 3249 6.07% 1241668 3.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

18 64250 3.61% 50719 3.55% 23199 3.12% 5964 3.26% 3202 5.98% 1098683 3.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

19 79831 4.49% 63522 4.45% 39819 5.35% 7435 4.06% 3340 6.24% 1237329 3.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 89363 5.02% 71818 5.03% 48425 6.50% 8459 4.62% 3168 5.92% 1454637 4.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

21 67638 3.80% 49468 3.46% 30880 4.15% 9123 4.99% 2911 5.44% 1174440 3.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

22 50149 2.82% 35352 2.48% 23524 3.16% 7473 4.08% 2742 5.12% 824782 2.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

23 62763 3.53% 45513 3.19% 23730 3.19% 7314 4.00% 3215 6.01% 1089845 3.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

24 59662 3.35% 45683 3.20% 21222 2.85% 7260 3.97% 3184 5.95% 1102882 3.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%



25 67254 3.78% 49640 3.48% 27555 3.70% 6704 3.66% 3094 5.78% 1203518 3.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

26 68578 3.86% 52121 3.65% 29781 4.00% 6628 3.62% 3109 5.81% 1208618 3.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

27 67719 3.81% 52026 3.64% 32618 4.38% 5439 2.97% 2743 5.13% 1165484 3.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 50162 2.82% 40573 2.84% 22284 2.99% 1907 1.04% 2006 3.75% 959086 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 42811 2.41% 36536 2.56% 19710 2.65% 1809 0.99% 1737 3.25% 717037 2.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

30 55128 3.10% 39979 2.80% 24545 3.30% 7879 4.31% 2953 5.52% 1205418 3.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Hourly Statistics for April 2018

Hour Hits Files Pages kB F kB In kB Out
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 1549 46481 2.61% 1184 35522 2.49% 846 25389 3.41% 28785 863560 2.50% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

1 1435 43053 2.42% 1076 32299 2.26% 863 25909 3.48% 26052 781559 2.27% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

2 1216 36503 2.05% 894 26821 1.88% 787 23621 3.17% 21128 633839 1.84% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

3 1253 37604 2.11% 947 28410 1.99% 934 28043 3.77% 21279 638360 1.85% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

4 1134 34037 1.91% 812 24388 1.71% 848 25441 3.42% 18387 551618 1.60% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

5 1146 34394 1.93% 825 24773 1.73% 789 23687 3.18% 25185 755539 2.19% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

6 1366 40997 2.30% 1013 30399 2.13% 826 24803 3.33% 25818 774527 2.25% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

7 1642 49260 2.77% 1281 38438 2.69% 839 25188 3.38% 32760 982800 2.85% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

8 1898 56966 3.20% 1514 45431 3.18% 858 25742 3.46% 46119 1383577 4.01% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

9 2625 78754 4.43% 2125 63752 4.46% 1091 32742 4.40% 50449 1513461 4.39% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

10 3423 102695 5.77% 2791 83750 5.86% 1277 38318 5.15% 63852 1915566 5.55% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

11 3915 117470 6.60% 3206 96181 6.73% 1394 41830 5.62% 72506 2175192 6.31% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

12 4106 123201 6.93% 3451 103552 7.25% 1383 41516 5.57% 75824 2274722 6.59% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

13 3111 93344 5.25% 2573 77200 5.40% 1131 33940 4.56% 79438 2383134 6.91% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

14 3635 109060 6.13% 3007 90217 6.32% 1220 36628 4.92% 68344 2050313 5.94% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

15 3543 106308 5.98% 2905 87162 6.10% 1270 38113 5.12% 72190 2165685 6.28% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

16 3624 108729 6.11% 2940 88226 6.18% 1328 39842 5.35% 68093 2042800 5.92% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

17 3260 97817 5.50% 2635 79069 5.54% 1219 36583 4.91% 61024 1830716 5.31% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

18 2892 86765 4.88% 2349 70498 4.94% 1118 33545 4.50% 50735 1522052 4.41% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

19 2773 83209 4.68% 2244 67321 4.71% 1025 30764 4.13% 53253 1597591 4.63% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

20 2686 80580 4.53% 2168 65048 4.55% 995 29877 4.01% 52874 1586235 4.60% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

21 2572 77172 4.34% 2065 61952 4.34% 989 29689 3.99% 49667 1490013 4.32% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

22 2541 76233 4.29% 2069 62075 4.35% 936 28083 3.77% 47918 1437530 4.17% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

23 1937 58116 3.27% 1528 45845 3.21% 847 25431 3.41% 38056 1141685 3.31% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%



Top 30 of 149018 Total URLs

# Hits kB F kB In kB
Out URL

1 151246 8.50% 2103620 6.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /
2 56801 3.19% 715783 2.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php
3 20226 1.14% 3945331 11.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php
4 18922 1.06% 121938 0.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php
5 12583 0.71% 29542 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/main.css
6 12468 0.70% 15818 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/checkwindowdims.css
7 12453 0.70% 22013 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/one.css
8 12382 0.70% 2686 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/check_threshold.css
9 12338 0.69% 3671 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/helpers/jquery.fancybox-thumbs.css

10 12281 0.69% 18132 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /javascript/myfunctions.js
11 12279 0.69% 33120 0.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /javascript/jquery-migrate-3.0.0.min.js
12 12277 0.69% 23967 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/helpers/jquery.fancybox-media.js
13 12247 0.69% 10469 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /javascript/mouseposition.js
14 12246 0.69% 365816 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /javascript/jquery-3.1.1.min.js
15 12196 0.69% 48538 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /javascript/jquery-migrate-1.4.1.min.js
16 12132 0.68% 8763 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/helpers/jquery.fancybox-buttons.css
17 12095 0.68% 12952 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/helpers/jquery.fancybox-buttons.js
18 12075 0.68% 16873 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/jquery.fancybox.css
19 12074 0.68% 17644 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/helpers/jquery.fancybox-thumbs.js
20 12059 0.68% 103006 0.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/source/jquery.fancybox.pack.js
21 11943 0.67% 8364 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /fancybox/lib/jquery.mousewheel-3.0.6.pack.js
22 11914 0.67% 10222 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/lightbox.css
23 11774 0.66% 14530 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/bot_search.css
24 11491 0.65% 11245 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /css/implad.css
25 10166 0.57% 8804 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /nimages/favicon.ico
26 10123 0.57% 17964 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/one.css
27 10106 0.57% 5266 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/main.css
28 10035 0.56% 8733 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/myfunctions.js
29 8976 0.50% 11623 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showplantimage.php
30 8195 0.46% 78255 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_herbarium.php

Top 10 of 149018 Total URLs By kB F

# Hits kB F kB In kB
Out URL

1 20226 1.14% 3945331 11.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php
2 151246 8.50% 2103620 6.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /
3 2395 0.13% 1042548 3.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf
4 56801 3.19% 715783 2.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php
5 12246 0.69% 365816 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /javascript/jquery-3.1.1.min.js
6 10 0.00% 267984 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /workshop/frlht-kvcrpf-17-18-Aug-2009.ppt
7 43 0.00% 241939 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_June_2013.pdf
8 6968 0.39% 222751 0.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php
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9 41 0.00% 128512 0.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf
10 279 0.02% 122541 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /documents/good_field_collection_practices_booklet.pdf

Top 10 of 34970 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 60 0.00% 8752 9.78% /plant_details.php
2 151246 8.50% 7092 7.92% /
3 20226 1.14% 5383 6.02% /vernacular_search.php
4 56801 3.19% 2348 2.62% /trade_search.php
5 6968 0.39% 2074 2.32% /botanical_search.php
6 8195 0.46% 768 0.86% /digital_herbarium.php
7 6589 0.37% 694 0.78% /plant-images-full.php
8 2449 0.14% 639 0.71% /junclist.php
9 5376 0.30% 577 0.64% /raw-drug.php

10 6148 0.35% 467 0.52% /plant-images-traded.php

Top 10 of 35729 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 151246 8.50% 16508 18.23% /
2 60 0.00% 3360 3.71% /plant_details.php
3 20226 1.14% 1935 2.14% /vernacular_search.php
4 56801 3.19% 1300 1.44% /trade_search.php
5 6968 0.39% 692 0.76% /botanical_search.php
6 6589 0.37% 678 0.75% /plant-images-full.php
7 8195 0.46% 547 0.60% /digital_herbarium.php
8 5376 0.30% 515 0.57% /raw-drug.php
9 6148 0.35% 489 0.54% /plant-images-traded.php

10 5344 0.30% 402 0.44% /digital_herbarium_930.php

Top 30 of 53510 Total Sites

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 52352 2.94% 49780 3.49% 652920 1.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 0.01% 66.249.79.14
2 24301 1.37% 8797 0.62% 341052 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.00% 216.244.66.237
3 23836 1.34% 22648 1.59% 365838 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 210 0.11% 64.233.173.137
4 23820 1.34% 22603 1.58% 375114 1.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 193 0.11% 64.233.173.136
5 23267 1.31% 22118 1.55% 366548 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 220 0.12% 64.233.173.138
6 20565 1.16% 18063 1.26% 408008 1.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 0.01% 66.249.79.110
7 20468 1.15% 19876 1.39% 342970 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 443 0.24% 216.244.66.194
8 17601 0.99% 12674 0.89% 680874 1.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 211 0.12% 141.8.142.80
9 14781 0.83% 10801 0.76% 100988 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.00% 49.205.24.239

10 14357 0.81% 10381 0.73% 91244 0.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.00% 49.205.12.64
11 14281 0.80% 13279 0.93% 225624 0.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 0.01% 66.249.79.52
12 13692 0.77% 12948 0.91% 246475 0.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 341 0.19% 66.102.6.19
13 13582 0.76% 12801 0.90% 260469 0.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 333 0.18% 66.102.6.17

0.76% 0.89% 0.76% 0.00% 0.00% 0.18%
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14 13563 12780 262577 0 0 337 66.102.6.15
15 13392 0.75% 12970 0.91% 65661 0.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 0.01% 35.153.16.231
16 13354 0.75% 12940 0.91% 65242 0.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 54.88.138.185
17 12154 0.68% 8370 0.59% 81042 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.00% 49.205.19.29
18 12000 0.67% 11375 0.80% 184053 0.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 80 0.04% 64.233.173.47
19 11861 0.67% 11555 0.81% 181163 0.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 568 0.31% 216.244.66.246
20 11860 0.67% 11280 0.79% 185609 0.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 76 0.04% 64.233.173.49
21 11721 0.66% 11126 0.78% 179012 0.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 82 0.04% 64.233.173.51
22 10092 0.57% 8293 0.58% 110248 0.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 128 0.07% 111.93.125.142
23 10068 0.57% 7208 0.50% 60733 0.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.00% 49.205.21.205
24 9878 0.56% 8406 0.59% 288354 0.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 102 0.06% 49.204.95.138
25 9091 0.51% 8007 0.56% 169535 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 0.01% 66.249.79.16
26 7300 0.41% 6967 0.49% 111143 0.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 67 0.04% 64.233.173.148
27 7182 0.40% 6067 0.42% 153285 0.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 0.01% 66.249.79.112
28 7143 0.40% 4987 0.35% 44581 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.00% 49.205.4.234
29 7066 0.40% 5011 0.35% 45293 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.00% 49.205.7.24
30 6916 0.39% 6916 0.48% 9969 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 62.109.19.229

Top 10 of 53510 Total Sites By kB F

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 17601 0.99% 12674 0.89% 680874 1.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 211 0.12% 141.8.142.80
2 52352 2.94% 49780 3.49% 652920 1.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 0.01% 66.249.79.14
3 679 0.04% 679 0.05% 594671 1.72% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 0.01% 80.86.198.12
4 20565 1.16% 18063 1.26% 408008 1.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 0.01% 66.249.79.110
5 23820 1.34% 22603 1.58% 375114 1.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 193 0.11% 64.233.173.136
6 23267 1.31% 22118 1.55% 366548 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 220 0.12% 64.233.173.138
7 23836 1.34% 22648 1.59% 365838 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 210 0.11% 64.233.173.137
8 20468 1.15% 19876 1.39% 342970 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 443 0.24% 216.244.66.194
9 24301 1.37% 8797 0.62% 341052 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.00% 216.244.66.237

10 4036 0.23% 2533 0.18% 298181 0.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 0.01% 23.237.4.26



Top 30 of 53 Total Countries

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB
Out Country

1 1746117 98.17% 1408957 98.64% 34295512 99.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Unresolved/Unknown
2 17482 0.98% 17474 1.22% 112915 0.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% European Union
3 9344 0.53% 3891 0.27% 44641 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Commercial (com)
4 2862 0.16% 1094 0.08% 13558 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% India
5 2229 0.13% 1009 0.07% 20280 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Network (net)
6 126 0.01% 42 0.00% 1164 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Pakistan
7 64 0.00% 25 0.00% 389 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Educational (edu)
8 50 0.00% 17 0.00% 1075 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Australia
9 47 0.00% 18 0.00% 186 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Germany

10 40 0.00% 12 0.00% 109 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Arab Emirates
11 40 0.00% 14 0.00% 105 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Malaysia
12 30 0.00% 14 0.00% 123 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Canada
13 26 0.00% 10 0.00% 78 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Singapore
14 21 0.00% 9 0.00% 82 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Netherlands
15 20 0.00% 10 0.00% 88 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Saudi Arabia
16 18 0.00% 12 0.00% 1011 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% China
17 18 0.00% 11 0.00% 77 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% France
18 17 0.00% 5 0.00% 44 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Oman
19 15 0.00% 6 0.00% 46 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Indonesia
20 14 0.00% 5 0.00% 39 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Non-Profit (org)
21 12 0.00% 4 0.00% 47 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Sri Lanka
22 12 0.00% 1 0.00% 6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Russian Federation
23 11 0.00% 5 0.00% 45 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Vietnam
24 10 0.00% 4 0.00% 37 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Greece
25 9 0.00% 5 0.00% 49 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Bhutan
26 9 0.00% 4 0.00% 45 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Italy
27 9 0.00% 5 0.00% 51 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Japan
28 8 0.00% 4 0.00% 19 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Bahrain
29 8 0.00% 4 0.00% 39 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Nepal
30 7 0.00% 4 0.00% 34 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Brazil
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